
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1999;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199901040000
01361

01/04/1999
12:10:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BERNIER,
THOMAS
LOUIS

199902090000
55401

02/09/1999
11:21:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERLY,
CLINTON C

199903160001
09981

03/16/1999
09:18:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS MELLON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

9 101 Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:101

199903090000
99001

03/09/1999
01:06:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAMIREZ,
RENE V

199904050001
43071

04/05/1999
01:34:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GUY, LURIE
CARL

199908250003
56221

08/25/1999
01:13:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHOTNIK,
STEVEN
JOSEPH

199308040002
30711

199901070000
08631

01/07/1999
11:38:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HIGH, SYBLE
D

199212030002
88061

199902040000
49801

02/04/1999
10:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808140003
16051

199902170000
66911

02/17/1999
09:47:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS REPP,
JEANELL M

7 6 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:6

199906100002
43461

06/10/1999
10:14:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS CARMICHAEL,
PHILLIP MARK

4 45 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:45

199907120002
90601

07/12/1999
09:29:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHIRELY,
CRAIG A

199309300003
02191

199907120002
90611

07/12/1999
09:29:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RASPINO,
DARREN G

199403070000
74241

199909270004
01081

09/27/1999
10:10:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS PRINCIPAL
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE
INC

21 117 Lot#:27
Book:21
Pg:117

199910200004
33251

10/20/1999
09:18:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY LP

16 31 Lot#:43
Book:16 Pg:31

199910250004
39551

10/25/1999
11:03:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARNWINE,
ROBERT
ARTHUR

199209030001
89781



199911090004
60331

11/09/1999
11:27:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SACKELLARE
S, JOHN D

199308110002
37081

199911300004
82541

11/30/1999
08:06:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RUMORE,
PAUL A


