Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901040000 01361	01/04/1999 12:10:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BERNIER, THOMAS LOUIS						
199902090000 55401	02/09/1999 11:21:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERLY, CLINTON C						
199903160001 09981	03/16/1999 09:18:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	MELLON MORTGAGE COMPANY			9	101		Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:101
199903090000 99001	03/09/1999 01:06:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMIREZ, RENE V						
199904050001 43071	04/05/1999 01:34:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, LURIE CARL						
199908250003 56221	08/25/1999 01:13:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTNIK, STEVEN JOSEPH					199308040002 30711	
199901070000 08631	01/07/1999 11:38:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGH, SYBLE D					199212030002 88061	
199902040000 49801	02/04/1999 10:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199808140003 16051	
199902170000 66911	02/17/1999 09:47:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	REPP, JEANELL M			7	6		Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:6
199906100002 43461	06/10/1999 10:14:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	CARMICHAEL, PHILLIP MARK			4	45		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:45
199907120002 90601	07/12/1999 09:29:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIRELY, CRAIG A					199309300003 02191	
199907120002 90611	07/12/1999 09:29:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RASPINO, DARREN G					199403070000 74241	
199909270004 01081	09/27/1999 10:10:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	PRINCIPAL WHOLESALE MORTGAGE INC			21	117		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:117
199910200004 33251	10/20/1999 09:18:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY LP			16	31		Lot#:43 Book:16 Pg:31
199910250004 39551	10/25/1999 11:03:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNWINE, ROBERT ARTHUR					199209030001 89781	

199911090004 60331	11/09/1999 11:27:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	SACKELLARE S, JOHN D			199308110002 37081	
		FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RUMORE, PAUL A				